
KEY DATES Summer 2 2022

Friday 10th June Whole School Individual photos

Tuesday 14th June T4- Canal and River’s Trust visit to talk about Water
Pollution

Tuesday 14th June TR Share the Learning 2.15pm

Wednesday 15th June T5 at Whitby Theatre ‘Mate, Pal, Friend, Enemy’

Thursday 16th June Y1 - Health food workshop

Friday 17th June Sports Day
Parents and families members are welcome to watch
T3,4,5,6 9.00-11.00am    TR,1 & 2 - 1.00-3.00pm

Saturday 18th June Holy Communion celebration

Monday 20th June National School Sports Week - a range of sporting activities
at lunchtime throughout the week, for children to
participate in

Monday 20th June T1 - participating in multi skills at the Sports Village

Tuesday 21st June T3 Great Orme Trip  8.15am

Wednesday 22nd June Yr 2 & 4 Bubble Football

Friday 24th June World Skipping Record event- whole school

Friday 24th June T3- Art workshop for Whitby Park’s Summer Arts Trail

Friday 24th June Non-uniform in exchange for a Summer Raffle donation

Friday 24th June T2 - Participating in multi skills at the Sports Village

Wednesday 29th June Commonwealth Games Activity Day

Thursday 30th June Summer Disco
Infants 4.15-5.15pm   Juniors 5.30-6.30pm

Friday 1st July Holy Communion celebration party

http://www.actiontransporttheatre.org/whats-on/productions/mate-pal-friend-enemy
http://www.actiontransporttheatre.org/whats-on/productions/once-upon-time-2022-arts-adventure-trail
https://www.stbernardsrc.co.uk/_site/data/files/documents/27797D064384B0430B55A7AAACF1C9C4.pdf
https://www.stbernardsrc.co.uk/_site/data/files/documents/B34E326BD0DEB2B7569874C8B25A49B2.pdf


Friday 1st July T1 Plastic Jewellery making- parents invited

Wednesday 6th July T4 Trip- School of Rock (Liverpool)

Wednesday 6th July &
Thursday 7th July

T6 Transition Days for EPCHS

Monday 11th July Natwest Money Sense Workshops- T1&2

Tuesday 12th July Natwest Money Sense Workshops- T3,4,5 & 6

Wednesday 13th- Friday 15th
July

T6 Conway

Wednesday 20th July PTA Table Top Sale and Summer Raffle Draw

Thursday 21st July Leavers’ Mass 10am

Friday 22nd  July Toy Day
SCHOOL FINISHES AT 2PM (no after school club)

https://www.stbernardsrc.co.uk/_site/data/files/documents/8B09D15053FB9FF22FE2634DF0666256.pdf

